
Summer Exams 2023
Date Exam Time Length Exam Board Paper �tle

Tues 2nd May un�l
Fri 5th May MFL Speaking exam All Day 12 mins per student AQA N/A

Tues 9th May un�l
Fri 12th May Art exams All Day 10hrs AQA N/A

Mon 15 May Religious Studies A 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA P1 The study of religions: 3 Chris�anity & P1-5 Islam
Mon 15 May Drama 13:00 1hr 30mins OCR Performance & Response 
Tue 16 May Biology 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 1 Tier H & F
Tue 16 May Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 9:00 1hr 15mins AQA Paper 1 Tier H & F
Tue 16 May Media Studies 13:00 1hr 30mins WJEC COMP1 Exploring Media
Wed 17 May English Literature 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 1 Shakespeare & the 19th century novel
Wed 17 May Physical Educa�on 13:00 1hr 30mins Edexcel Paper 1 Fitness and Body Systems
Thu 18 May History 9:00 1hr 15mins Edexcel Paper 1 Thema�c study & Historic environment - Crime & Punishment
Thu 18 May Business Studies 13:00 1hr 45mins Edexcel Paper 1 Inves�ga�ng Small Business
Fri 19 May Mathema�cs 9:00 1hr 30mins AQA Paper 1 Tier H & F
Fri 19 May Computer Science 13:00 1hr 30mins OCR Paper 1 Computer Systems 
Fri 19 May Health & Social Care 13:00 2hrs Edexcel Health & wellbeing

Mon 22 May Chemistry 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 1 Tier H & F
Mon 22 May Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 9:00 1hr 15mins AQA Paper 1 Tier H & F
Mon 22 May Geography 13:00 1hr 30mins AQA Paper 1 Living with the physical environment
Mon 22 May Travel & Tourism 13:00 2hrs Edexcel Influences on Global Travel and Tour
Tue 23 May French 9:00 35mins F/45mins H AQA Listening Test Tier F&H
Tue 23 May French 10:00 45mins F/ 1hr H AQA Reading Test Tier F&H
Tue 23 May Religious Studies A 13:00 1hr 45mins AQA P2A Thema�c Studies
Wed 24 May English Literature 9:00 2hrs 15mins AQA Paper 2 Modern texts & poetry
Wed 24 May Media Studies 13:00 1hr 30mins WJEC COMP2 Understanding Media
Thu 25 May Physics 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 1 Tier H & F
Thu 25 May Combined Sci Trilogy Physics 9:00 1hr 15mins AQA Paper 1 Tier H & F
Thu 25 May Computer Science 13:00 1hr 30mins OCR Paper 2 Computa�onal thinking, algorithms & programming
Fri 26 May Business Enterprise 9:00 1hr 30mins OCR Enterprise & Marketng Concepts 

Mon 05 Jun English Language 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 1 Explora�ons in crea�ve reading & wri�ng
Mon 05 Jun French 13:00 1hr F/ 1hr 15mins H AQA Wri�ng Test Tier F&H
Tue 06 Jun Spanish 9:00 45mins AQA Listening Test Tier H
Tue 06 Jun Spanish 10:00 1 hr AQA Reading Test Tier H
Wed 07 Jun Mathema�cs 9:00 1hr 30mins AQA Paper 2 Tier F&H
Wed 07 Jun History 13:00 1hr 45mins Edexcel Paper 2 Period study & Bri�sh depth study - Early Elizabethan, The American West
Thu 08 Jun Further Mathema�cs 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 1
Thu 08 Jun Physical Educa�on 9:00 1hr 15mins Edexcel Paper 2 Health and Performance
Fri 09 Jun Geography 9:00 1hr 30mins AQA Paper 2 Challenges in the human environment
Fri 09 Jun Biology 13:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 2 Tier H&F
Fri 09 Jun Combined Sci Trilogy Biology 13:00 1hr 15mins AQA Paper 2 Tier H&F

Mon 12 Jun English Language 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 2 Writers viewpoints & perspec�ves
Mon 12 Jun Business Studies 13:00 1hr 45mins Edexcel Paper 2 Building A Business 
Mon 12 Jun Crea�ve iMedia 13:00 1hr 15mins OCR Pre-produc�on Skills 
Tue 13 Jun Chemistry 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 2 Tier H&F
Tue 13 Jun Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry 9:00 1hr 15mins AQA Paper 2 Tier H&F
Tue 13 Jun Spanish 13:00 1hr F/ 1hr 15mins H AQA Wri�ng Test Tier H
Wed 14 Jun Mathema�cs 9:00 1hr 30mins AQA Paper 3 Tier F&H
Wed 14 Jun Polish 13:00 45mins AQA Listening Test Tier H
Wed 14 Jun Polish 14:00 1hr AQA Reading Test Tier H
Wed 14 Jun Music 13:00 1hr 45mins Edexcel Appraising
Thu 15 Jun History 9:00 1hr 20mins Edexcel Paper 3 Modern depth study - Weimar & Nazi Germany
Fri 16 Jun Physics Paper 2 Tier 9:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 2 Tier H&F
Fri 16 Jun Combined Sci Trilogy Physics 9:00 1hr 15mins AQA Paper 2 Tier H&F
Fri 16 Jun Geography 13:00 1hr 15mins AQA Paper 3 Geographical applica�ons

Wed 21 Jun Polish 9:00 1hr 15mins AQA Wri�ng Test Tier H
Wed 21 Jun Further Mathema�cs 13:00 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 2

Wed 28 Jun JCQ Con�ngency Day (all students need to
be available) All day

Half Term


